American Ingenuity

Tf QHS]IIP www.livestockusa.org

Ba.ll Lombok FlSh & IIlVCI'tS (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

Wednesday to LAX - Thursday to You Tranship - F.0.B. Bali

Animal cost plus landing costs
Order Cut-off is on Fridays or Sat. a.m. at latest

See landing costs below

Excellent quality fish!
January 14th to LAX
Please note: List is directly from Bali, our apologies for any typos! There is currently a 10% tariff on contents
Note ... does not ship every week!

Code  Quantity Size Common Name Binomial (scientific name) Price ea.
0107 10 M MAJESTIC ANGEL EUXIPHIPOPS NAVARCHUS $43.50
0108 10 S MAJESTIC ANGEL EUXIPHIPOPS NAVARCHUS $42.00
0111 4 M SIX BAR ANGEL EUXIPHIPOPS SEXTRIATUS $6.90
0134 2 M BLUE KORAN ANGEL POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS $25.80
0143 1 M POTTERY ANGEL CENTROPYGE EIBLII $7.50
0148 2 M HALF BLACK ANGEL CENTROPYGE VROLIKI $1.95
0158 3 M REGAL ANGEL PYGOPLITES DIACANTHUS $41.85
0205 2 M STONE FISH SYNANCEIA VERRUCOSA $4.20
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BANDED BLENNY

TWO COLORED BLENNY
GRAMMISTES BLENNY
KLEIN'S BUTTERFLY
COPPERBAND BUTTERFLY
TOMATO CLOWN
CLARK'S ANEMONEFISH
POLYMNUS ANEMONEFISH
MAROON CLOWN
MAROON CLOWN PAIR
BICOLOR CHROMIS
GREEN CHROMIS
YELLOW TAIL DAMSEL
TALBOT'S DAMSEL

JUV-BLACK MOUTH DAMSEL

3-STRIPE DAMSEL
DOMINO DAMSEL
2-STRIPE DAMSEL
YELLOW BELLIED DAMSEL
ROLAND'S DEMOISELLE
STAGHORN DAMSEL
MADDER SEAPERCH
ROYAL DOTTYBACK

SALARIAS FASCIATUS
ECSENIUS BICOLOR
MEIACANTHUS GRAMMISTES
CHAETODON KLEINI
CHELMON ROSTRATUS
AMPHIPRION MELANOPUS
AMPHIPRION CLARKII
AMPHIPRION POLYMNUS
PREMNAS BIOCULEATUS
PREMNAS BIOCELATUS
CHROMIS BICOLOR

CHROMIS VIRIDIS
CHRYSIPTERA PARASEMA
CHRYSIPTERA TALBOTI
PARAGLYPHIDODON NIGRORIS
DASCYLUS ARUANUS
DASCYLUS TRIMACULATUS
DASCYLUS RETICULATUS
POMACENTRUS COELESTIS
CHRYSIPTERRA ROLANDI
AMBLYGLYHIPHIDODON AUREUS
MIROLABRICHTHYS DISPAR
PSEUDOCHROMIS PACCAGNELLAE

$1.35
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$1.20
$1.95
$3.30
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$1.95
$1.95
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$0.59
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BLACK RIBBON EEL
PHILIPINE GARDEN EEL
YELLOW CLOWN GOBY
GOLDEN HEADS GOBY
TWO SPOT GOBY

BANDED GOBY

ORANGE SPOTTED PRAWN GOBY
LADDER GLIDER

RED STRIPE GOBY
YELLOW LIZARDFISH
DRAGONET UNIDENTIFIED
PANTHER GROUPER
SPOTTED GRUNT

DWARF LION

WHITE FIN LION

RED VOLITANS

YELLOW SPOTTED SCORPIONFISH
RED SCORPIONFISH
GOLDEN TREVALLY
SHRIMP FISH

GOAT FISH

FOX FACE

YELLOW SPINEFOOT

RHIMNOMURAENA QUAESITA
HETEROCONGER HASSI
GOBIODON OKINAWAE
VALENCIENNA STRIGATA
SIGNIGOBIUS BIOCELLATUS
AMBLYGOBIUS PHALAENA
VALLENCIENNA PUELLARIS
VALENCIENNEA SEXGUTATTA
AMBLYGOBIUS RAINFORDI
CRYPTOCENTRUS CINCTUS
NEOCYNCHIROPHUS SP.
CHROMILEPTIS ALTIVELIS
PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONIDES
DENDROCHIRUS ZEBRA
PTEROIS ANTENATA

PTEROIS VOLITANS
SEBASTAPISTES CYNOSTIGMA
SCORPAENOPSIS
GNATHANODON SPECIOSUS
AEOLISCUS STRIGATUS
PARUPENEUS SPEC.

LO VULPINUS

SIGANUS SPEC.

$16.20
$5.40
$3.00
$1.95
$3.30
$1.35
$2.25
$1.80
$1.50
$3.30
$3.30
$7.50
$5.40
$1.95
$3.30
$9.15
$1.20
$5.40
$6.45
$1.20
$1.20
$8.55
$3.30
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WHITE TAIL REMORA
PTERAPOGON KAUDERNII
LONG SPINE CARDINAL

RED SPOT CARDINAL
ALLIGATOR GOBY
AUSTRALIAN BANDED GOBY
VALENTINI PUFFER

LONG HORN COWFISH
CONVICT TANG

POWDER BLUE TANG
POWDER BLUE TANG

MIMIC TANG

LIPSTIC TANG

BLUE TANG

BLUE TANG

BROWN SAILFIN TANG
ORANGE-SPINE UNICORNFISH
DESJARDIN'S SAILFIN TANG
ECLIPSE HOGFISH

BICOLOR PARROT

RED CORIS

YELLOW TAIL CLEANER WRASSE
BLUE FAIRY WRASSE

ECHENEIS SP.

APOGON SPECIE
A.LEPTACANTHUS

APOGON PARVULUS
SINGNATHOIDES BIACULEATUS
CORYTHOICHTHYS INTESTINALIS
CANTHIGASTER VALENTINI
LACTORIA CORNUTA
ACANTHURUS TRIOSTEGUS
ACANTHURUS LEUCOSTERNON
ACANTHURUS LEOCOSTERNON
ACANTHURUS CHRONIXIS
NASO LITURATUS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
ZEBRASOMA SCOPAS

NASO LITURATUS

ZEBRASOMA DESJARDINII
BODIANUS MESOTHORAX
CETOSCARUS BICOLOR

CORIS GAIMARD AFRICANA
DIPROCTACANTHUS XANTHURUS
CIRRHILABRUS CYANOPLEURA

$4.05
$3.45
$1.50
$1.50
$1.95
$2.10
$1.95
$7.50
$1.95
$18.00
$16.50
$1.95
$4.20
$31.50
$25.50
$4.20
$26.85
$26.85
$1.95
$5.40
$6.45
$1.95
$1.50
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HALF & HALF THICKLIPS
BLUSTREAK CLEANER FISH

LYRE TAIL FISH
VELVET FISH

SIX LINE FISH

YELLOW CORIS
BASKET FISH
ASSORTED ANAMPSES
SMALLTAIL WRASSE
ANEMONE SHRIMP
BANDED SHRIMP
COLORED SEA SLUG
SLATE PENCIL URCHIN
LONG BLACK URCHIN
BRITTLE GREEN STAR
WHITE STAR

HEMIGYMNUS MELAPTERUS
LABROIDES DIMIDIATUS
THALASOMA LUNARE
PARACHEILINUS SP.
PSEUDOCHEILINUS HEXATAENIA
HALICHOERES CHRYSUS
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS
ANAMPSES SP.

PSEUDOJULOIDES CERASINUS
PERICLIMENES BREVICAPALS
STNOPUS HISPIDUS
CHROMODORIS SP.
HETEROCENTROTUS MAMMILATUS
DIADEMA SAVIGNYI
OPHIARACHNA INCRASSATA
ARCHASTER TYPICUS

$1.35
$1.50
$1.65
$1.35
$2.70
$2.10
$1.50
$2.70
$21.45
$1.20
$2.10
$3.30
$1.50
$1.50
$1.65
$1.95



An example two box order packing list

Box 1

1 Flagfin Angel

1 Gray Poma Angel

1 Blue-face Angel

1 Blue-ring Angel

1 Juv. Emperor Angel
1 Half-black Angel

7 Dispar Anthias

1 Gold-rim Tang

14 pcs.



Box 2

1 Majestic Angel

1 Emperor Angel ad.

1 Blue Koran Angel

1 Bicolor Angel

1 Midas Blenny

1 Square Anthias

2 Pink-tailed Trigger

8 pcs.

big fish take a lot of water and space in a box

One box order recent packing list
3 Foxface - M

10 Madder Seaperch Dispar Anthias
12 Stripe (Lori) Anthias



